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27 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2014

OPEN DH RACE 2014

TANK TRAIL 

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ PLANETBIKES-ALPINESTARS-BODY+SOUL HEAL 2:27.722 1/ELITE
2 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR.BIKE-TSG 2:34.434 6.712 2/ELITE
3 3 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY SPECIALIZED 2:35.131 7.409 3/ELITE
4 13 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ DRIFT TEAM GREECE-NIGHTFOX-SCOTT 2:42.225 14.503 4/ELITE
5 8 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FOES TEAM GREECE-ΚΑΛΕΑΣ ΦΟΥΡΝΟΙ 2:43.765 16.043 5/ELITE
6 22 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON-SPIN 2:45.269 17.547 6/ELITE
7 85 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ URBAN-TSG-GHOST-MAXXIS-MICRO XTREME 2:45.660 17.938 7/ELITE
8 15 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE N ROLL-MANIC SIDE 2:45.795 18.073 8/ELITE
9 10 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ THEBIKINGS-SPANK-TSG 2:46.592 18.870 9/ELITE

10 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-YOUR BIKE-POC 2:46.830 19.108 10/ELITE
11 5 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ FOX-KRD-WORLDOFBIKE-MONSTER ENERGY 2:46.876 19.154 11/ELITE
12 16 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ MΑΡΙΟΣ MOMENTUM RACING-TSIRIKOS BIKES-PLANET 2:50.351 22.629 12/ELITE
13 24 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE THIRTY-BIKE 30 2:51.025 23.303 13/ELITE
14 50 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΟΣ TANK TRAIL 2:52.517 24.795 14/ELITE
15 31 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ WWW.LASERCUTTING.GR 2:55.875 28.153 1/JUNIOR
16 21 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΑΣΤΥΝΟΜΙΑ 2:55.920 28.198 1/MASTER
17 26 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣMATRON 2:56.691 28.969 15/ELITE
18 153 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ URBAN BIKES-GROUNDEDIT TERRAINPARKS 2:58.219 30.497 2/MASTER
19 14 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW-MOREWOUD-SPANK 3:00.199 32.477 3/MASTER
20 133 PANDOLFINI ATTILIO LIFE CYCLES ALPINESTARS CHROMAG 3:00.843 33.121 16/ELITE
21 64 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ TΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ VELOCITY BIKES 3:02.620 34.898 2/JUNIOR
22 7 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS-LOOSE RIDERS 3:02.754 35.032 3/JUNIOR
23 46 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ VELOCITY BIKES 3:06.293 38.571 4/JUNIOR
24 19 CAMATERAS NOEL MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 3:06.392 38.670 4/MASTER
25 25 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS - YOURBIKE 3:06.404 38.682 1/VETERAN
26 27 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ  LOW AND FLOW-TSG 3:07.090 39.368 17/ELITE
27 9 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ PLANET BIKES-ALPINESTARS-100%-BLUEGRAS 3:07.475 39.753 5/MASTER
28 101 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE-BIKESHOP VEROIA 3:08.170 40.448 18/ELITE
29 116 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ BIKE THIRTY-BIKE 30 3:08.635 40.913 6/MASTER
30 82 DESBIOLLLES ANTOINE TEAM ACBB-NICOLA -ION-HAYES 3:08.653 40.931 19/ELITE
31 44 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BIKE 30 3:08.742 41.020 20/ELITE
32 100 ΚΩΣΤΙΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ RIDE-BIKESHOP VEROIA 3:08.817 41.095 21/ELITE
33 112 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:09.310 41.588 7/MASTER
34 18 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ LOW & FLOW-DOWNHILL.GR-MICROXTREME 3:09.494 41.772 8/MASTER
35 88 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MT AIGALEO CREW 3:10.534 42.812 22/ELITE
36 77 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ-ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:10.980 43.258 23/ELITE
37 23 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ROCKINBIKES VOLOS 3:11.623 43.901 9/MASTER
38 134 KOUNIS STEVEN KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS-LOOSE RIDERS 3:11.940 44.218 10/MASTER
39 33 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR.BIKE-MONTIS ORDO 3:12.109 44.387 11/MASTER
40 89 ΤΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΙΜΟΣ VELOCITY BIKES 3:13.045 45.323 5/JUNIOR
41 106 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 3:13.768 46.046 6/JUNIOR
42 83 PLANTEGENEST LUCAS TEAM ACBB-NICOLA -ION-HAYES 3:13.794 46.072 7/JUNIOR
43 127 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ BIKE30-EXTREME SHOP 3:16.107 48.385 24/ELITE
44 48 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:16.516 48.794 25/ELITE
45 162 ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ENDURO HOUSE 3:17.042 49.320 8/JUNIOR
46 102 ΚΑΨΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:17.073 49.351 26/ELITE
47 149 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ TANK TRAIL 3:19.840 52.118 27/ELITE
48 126 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΟ.ΣΥ.Ω-ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:23.007 55.285 12/MASTER
49 109 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:23.009 55.287 28/ELITE
50 173 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 3:23.018 55.296 29/ELITE
51 78 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MTB DOWNHILL VOLOS-BIKE30-FITNESS FACT 3:24.781 57.059 30/ELITE
52 93 ΦΩΤΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ TANK TRAIL 3:25.974 58.252 31/ELITE
53 150 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ TANK TRAIL 3:26.660 58.938 32/ELITE
54 62 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ MOMENTUM RACING TEAM 3:27.184 59.462 9/JUNIOR
55 98 ΣΗΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:27.961 1:00.239 33/ELITE
56 65 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ BIKE THIRTY-BIKE 30 3:29.211 1:01.489 34/ELITE
57 163 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:33.498 1:05.776 10/JUNIOR
58 96 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:33.683 1:05.961 13/MASTER
59 132 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ I MANA MOU 3:37.036 1:09.314 14/MASTER
60 137 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH TEAM 3:37.628 1:09.906 11/JUNIOR
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OPEN DH RACE 2014

TANK TRAIL 
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Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

61 142 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 3:40.927 1:13.205 35/ELITE
62 76 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-POC 3:41.004 1:13.282 36/ELITE
63 135 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:41.778 1:14.056 37/ELITE
64 99 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH-SIXPACK-BEND 3:42.094 1:14.372 15/MASTER
65 94 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ MIDDLEEARTHRACING 3:42.110 1:14.388 12/JUNIOR
66 128 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΦΥΛΟΣ - BIKE THIERTY 3:43.750 1:16.028 16/MASTER
67 156 ΨΑΧΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:47.314 1:19.592 13/JUNIOR
68 138 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BIKETHIRTY 3:47.837 1:20.115 17/MASTER
69 110 ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:48.693 1:20.971 38/ELITE
70 103 ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 28 BLACK-PAINTBALLHELLAS PARNITHA-HOT 3:49.118 1:21.396 39/ELITE
71 120 ΜΑΛΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ BIKE30 3:49.658 1:21.936 40/ELITE
72 154 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ALL TERRAIN TEAM 3:53.558 1:25.836 41/ELITE
73 136 ΛΙΑΤΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ LIATZOUR MAL KATOUR 3:53.932 1:26.210 42/ELITE
74 74 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:54.729 1:27.007 43/ELITE
75 121 ΤΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΧΡHΣΤΟΣ PROPELAS 3:56.931 1:29.209 18/MASTER
76 71 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΑΝΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY-WHEELMANIA 3:57.965 1:30.243 14/JUNIOR
77 122 ΘΕΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BIKE30-KERASIA-BIKE30 3:58.266 1:30.544 44/ELITE
78 161 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 4:05.076 1:37.354 15/JUNIOR
79 151 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ENEMY SKATESHOP 4:07.843 1:40.121 45/ELITE
80 169 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:07.868 1:40.146 16/JUNIOR
81 174 ΛΕΜΟΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 4:09.487 1:41.765 46/ELITE
82 144 ΜΕΓΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 4:11.274 1:43.552 47/ELITE
83 124 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CAS MARINE SA 4:22.308 1:54.586 17/JUNIOR
84 92 ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:24.217 1:56.495 19/MASTER
85 86 ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΛΑΣ-HED ENGINEERING 4:24.986 1:57.264 2/VETERAN
86 66 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 4:31.255 2:03.533 1/WOMEN
87 115 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:32.135 2:04.413 3/VETERAN
88 105 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:34.330 2:06.608 20/MASTER
89 160 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ 4:42.041 2:14.319 18/JUNIOR
90 123 ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ DOWNHILL.GR 4:42.184 2:14.462 4/VETERAN
91 125 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 4:50.125 2:22.403 21/MASTER
92 104 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4:51.565 2:23.843 19/JUNIOR
93 97 ΛΕΜΟΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΙΤΣΑ URBAN BIKE SOCIETY 5:02.300 2:34.578 2/WOMEN
94 113 ΧΑΤΖΗΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 5:04.030 2:36.308 48/ELITE
95 165 ΤΖΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 5:19.977 2:52.255 20/JUNIOR
96 152 ΛΑΡ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 5:53.787 3:26.065 49/ELITE
97 117 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 7:08.436 4:40.714 21/JUNIOR
98 172 ΣΤΑΥΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ FOES RACING TEAM GREECE 7:56.656 5:28.934 50/ELITE
99 45 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ VELOCITY BIKES    - Box - 22/JUNIOR

100 111 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PLANET BIKES RACING    - Box - 23/JUNIOR
101 118 ΠΑΤΣΑΝΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - ΡΑΦΑΗΛ MEDDLE EARTH RACING    - Box - 24/JUNIOR
102 143 ΚΛΕΙΤΣΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ    - Box - 51/ELITE
103 155 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ SOUTHDWGS    - Box - 5/VETERAN
104 167 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ    - Box - 52/ELITE

Non Start Riders

105 30 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΤΑΛΟΣ
106 35 TONINELLI ALESSIO MOMENTUM RACING TEAM-MOMENTUM MTB AC
107 41 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM
108 73 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ
109 81 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ
110 90 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΟΙ ΓΟΝΕΙΣ ΜΟΥ ΚΑΙ Ο Α∆ΕΡΦΟΣ ΜΟΥ
111 91 ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
112 95  ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΤΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 
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27 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2014

OPEN DH RACE 2014

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE

1 2 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ PLANETBIKES-ALPINESTARS-BODY+SOUL HE 2:27.722
2 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR.BIKE-TSG 2:34.434 6.712
3 3 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BIKETHIRTY SPECIALIZED 2:35.131 7.409
4 13 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ DRIFT TEAM GREECE-NIGHTFOX-SCOTT 2:42.225 14.503
5 8 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ FOES TEAM GREECE-ΚΑΛΕΑΣ ΦΟΥΡΝΟΙ 2:43.765 16.043
6 22 ΚΡΟΜΠΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON-SPIN 2:45.269 17.547
7 85 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ URBAN-TSG-GHOST-MAXXIS-MICRO XTREME 2:45.660 17.938
8 15 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ BIKE N ROLL-MANIC SIDE 2:45.795 18.073
9 10 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ THEBIKINGS-SPANK-TSG 2:46.592 18.870

10 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-YOUR BIKE-POC 2:46.830 19.108
11 5 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ FOX-KRD-WORLDOFBIKE-MONSTER ENERGY 2:46.876 19.154
12 16 ΠΑΠΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ MΑΡΙΟΣ MOMENTUM RACING-TSIRIKOS BIKES-PLANE 2:50.351 22.629
13 24 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ BIKE THIRTY-BIKE 30 2:51.025 23.303
14 50 ΕΜΜΑΝΩΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΕΛΙΟΣ TANK TRAIL 2:52.517 24.795
15 26 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣMATRON 2:56.691 28.969
16 133 PANDOLFINI ATTILIO LIFE CYCLES ALPINESTARS CHROMAG 3:00.843 33.121
17 27 ΚΑΚΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ  LOW AND FLOW-TSG 3:07.090 39.368
18 101 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ RIDE-BIKESHOP VEROIA 3:08.170 40.448
19 82 DESBIOLLLES ANTOINE TEAM ACBB-NICOLA -ION-HAYES 3:08.653 40.931
20 44 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ BIKE 30 3:08.742 41.020
21 100 ΚΩΣΤΙΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ RIDE-BIKESHOP VEROIA 3:08.817 41.095
22 88 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΕΛΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ MT AIGALEO CREW 3:10.534 42.812
23 77 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ-ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:10.980 43.258
24 127 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ BIKE30-EXTREME SHOP 3:16.107 48.385
25 48 ΤΟΥΡΣΟΥΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:16.516 48.794
26 102 ΚΑΨΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:17.073 49.351
27 149 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ TANK TRAIL 3:19.840 52.118
28 109 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:23.009 55.287
29 173 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 3:23.018 55.296
30 78 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MTB DOWNHILL VOLOS-BIKE30-FITNESS FAC 3:24.781 57.059
31 93 ΦΩΤΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ TANK TRAIL 3:25.974 58.252
32 150 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ TANK TRAIL 3:26.660 58.938
33 98 ΣΗΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:27.961 1:00.239
34 65 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ BIKE THIRTY-BIKE 30 3:29.211 1:01.489
35 142 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 3:40.927 1:13.205
36 76 ΚΙΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS-POC 3:41.004 1:13.282
37 135 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:41.778 1:14.056
38 110 ΜΠΑΤΙΣΤΑΤΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 3:48.693 1:20.971
39 103 ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 28 BLACK-PAINTBALLHELLAS PARNITHA-HOT 3:49.118 1:21.396
40 120 ΜΑΛΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ BIKE30 3:49.658 1:21.936
41 154 ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ALL TERRAIN TEAM 3:53.558 1:25.836
42 136 ΛΙΑΤΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ LIATZOUR MAL KATOUR 3:53.932 1:26.210
43 74 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 3:54.729 1:27.007
44 122 ΘΕΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BIKE30-KERASIA-BIKE30 3:58.266 1:30.544
45 151 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ENEMY SKATESHOP 4:07.843 1:40.121
46 174 ΛΕΜΟΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 4:09.487 1:41.765
47 144 ΜΕΓΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 4:11.274 1:43.552
48 113 ΧΑΤΖΗΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ 5:04.030 2:36.308
49 152 ΛΑΡ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 5:53.787 3:26.065
50 172 ΣΤΑΥΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ FOES RACING TEAM GREECE 7:56.656 5:28.934
51 143 ΚΛΕΙΤΣΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ    - Box -
52 167 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ    - Box -

Non Start Riders

53 30 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ ΤΑΛΟΣ
54 41 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM
55 73 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ
56 81 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ
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27 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2014

OPEN DH RACE 2014

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR

1 31 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ WWW.LASERCUTTING.GR 2:55.875
2 64 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ TΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ VELOCITY BIKES 3:02.620 6.745
3 7 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS-LOOSE RIDE 3:02.754 6.879
4 46 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ VELOCITY BIKES 3:06.293 10.418
5 89 ΤΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΙΜΟΣ VELOCITY BIKES 3:13.045 17.170
6 106 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 3:13.768 17.893
7 83 PLANTEGENEST LUCAS TEAM ACBB-NICOLA -ION-HAYES 3:13.794 17.919
8 162 ΣΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ENDURO HOUSE 3:17.042 21.167
9 62 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ MOMENTUM RACING TEAM 3:27.184 31.309

10 163 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:33.498 37.623
11 137 ΚΟΝΤΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ MIDDLE EARTH TEAM 3:37.628 41.753
12 94 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ MIDDLEEARTHRACING 3:42.110 46.235
13 156 ΨΑΧΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:47.314 51.439
14 71 ΠΑΠΑΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΑΝΟΣ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY-WHEELMANIA 3:57.965 1:02.090
15 161 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 4:05.076 1:09.201
16 169 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:07.868 1:11.993
17 124 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CAS MARINE SA 4:22.308 1:26.433
18 160 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ 4:42.041 1:46.166
19 104 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 4:51.565 1:55.690
20 165 ΤΖΑΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 5:19.977 2:24.102
21 117 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 7:08.436 4:12.561
22 45 ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΜΠΑΣΗΣ ΦΑΙ∆ΩΝ VELOCITY BIKES    - Box -
23 111 ΚΩΣΤΑΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ PLANET BIKES RACING    - Box -
24 118 ΠΑΤΣΑΝΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ - ΡΑΦΑΗΛ MEDDLE EARTH RACING    - Box -
25 90 ΤΑΒΟΥΛΑΡΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΟΙ ΓΟΝΕΙΣ ΜΟΥ ΚΑΙ Ο Α∆ΕΡΦΟΣ ΜΟΥ
26 91 ΜΟΣΚΑΧΛΑΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
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27 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2014

OPEN DH RACE 2014

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER

1 21 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΑΣΤΥΝΟΜΙΑ 2:55.920
2 153 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΧΑΡΗΣ URBAN BIKES-GROUNDEDIT TERRAINPARKS 2:58.219 2.299
3 14 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ LOW AND FLOW-MOREWOUD-SPANK 3:00.199 4.279
4 19 CAMATERAS NOEL MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 3:06.392 10.472
5 9 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ PLANET BIKES-ALPINESTARS-100%-BLUEGRA 3:07.475 11.555
6 116 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ BIKE THIRTY-BIKE 30 3:08.635 12.715
7 112 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 3:09.310 13.390
8 18 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ LOW & FLOW-DOWNHILL.GR-MICROXTREME 3:09.494 13.574
9 23 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ROCKINBIKES VOLOS 3:11.623 15.703

10 134 KOUNIS STEVEN KNOWLEDGE CYCLE MECHANICS-LOOSE RIDE 3:11.940 16.020
11 33 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ DR.BIKE-MONTIS ORDO 3:12.109 16.189
12 126 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΟ.ΣΥ.Ω-ACTION BIKE CLUB 3:23.007 27.087
13 96 ΣΚΛΑΒΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 3:33.683 37.763
14 132 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ I MANA MOU 3:37.036 41.116
15 99 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH-SIXPACK-BEND 3:42.094 46.174
16 128 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΦΥΛΟΣ - BIKE THIERTY 3:43.750 47.830
17 138 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BIKETHIRTY 3:47.837 51.917
18 121 ΤΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΧΡHΣΤΟΣ PROPELAS 3:56.931 1:01.011
19 92 ΞΗΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:24.217 1:28.297
20 105 ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:34.330 1:38.410
21 125 ΜΙΧΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ORΓΚΑΣΜΑTRON 4:50.125 1:54.205
22 35 TONINELLI ALESSIO MOMENTUM RACING TEAM-MOMENTUM MTB 
23 95  ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΤΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ MIDDLE EARTH RACING TEAM 
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27 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2014

OPEN DH RACE 2014

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN

1 25 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ GRAVITY FREAKS - YOURBIKE 3:06.404
2 86 ΛΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΛΑΣ-HED ENGINEERING 4:24.986 1:18.582
3 115 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΣ GRAVITY FREAKS 4:32.135 1:25.731
4 123 ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ DOWNHILL.GR 4:42.184 1:35.780
5 155 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ SOUTHDWGS    - Box -
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27 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2014

OPEN DH RACE 2014

TANK TRAIL 

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOMEN

1 66 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ MOMENTUM MTB ACADEMY 4:31.255
2 97 ΛΕΜΟΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΙΤΣΑ URBAN BIKE SOCIETY 5:02.300 31.045
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